
 

Local Landlord List: 
 

☐ 7 Properties (Joy Buchman) 

• (608)-397-5954 

• Buchman7properties@gmail.com 
 

☐ Benson Management 

• (608)-782-3776 
 

☐ Tom Bice 

• (608)-539-3172 

• tcbice@hotmail.com 

• Trempealeau Area Apartments 
 

☐ Anthony Bishop & Caitlen Racich 

• H - (608)-582-1110 

• C – (608)-385-9202 

• Cdraci711@gmail.com 
 

☐ Orion Deters 

• 7 River Rentals 

• Orion.deters@lacrosetribune.com 

• www.7riversrentals.com 
 

☐ Reedy Rentals 

• (608)-797-6177 

• Apartments in Galesville & Arcadia 
 

☐ Kristen & John Lettner 

• (608)-397-9450 

• Kristin.erber@gmail.com 
 
 

☐ Jeremiah Pardee 

• (608)-790-4910 

• 4-plex Galesville 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 
☐ Tom & Ellen Morehouse 

• (608)-386-6532 

• emmorehouse@yahoo.com 
 

☐ Waters Apts LLC 

• (608)-526-6081 

• Apartments in Galesville/Holmen 
 

☐ Brott Property Management 

• (608)-783-5809 

• rentbrott.com 

• Holmen & Onalaska 
 

☐ 3 Amigos Properties 

• (608)-526-2847 

• 3amigosapartments.com 

• contactus@3amigosapartments.com 
 

☐ RiverCity Rentals 

• (608)-792-5348 

• rivercityrentalslax@gmail.com 
 

☐ John Elliott 

• H - (608)-685-3863 

• C – (507)-450-6573 

• tritschhousealma@hotmail.com 
 

☐ Elliott Arms Apartments & John Wirth 

• (608)-784-9575 
 

☐ Galesville Greens 

• (608)-582-2206 

• Low to Moderate Income Apts 
 

 

 

 



 
☐ David Emmons 

• H - (608)-582-2064 

• C – (608)-769-4698 
 

☐ William & Elizabeth Hilton (H&H Investments + Goliath Companies) 

• (608)-385-2812 

• hhhousingllc@yahoo.com 
 

☐ Horizon Management Group Inc 

• H - (608)-784-2935 

• B – (800)-944-4866 
 

☐ Housing Authority of Trempealeau Co 

• (715)-538-2273 

• Senior and Low-Income Apartments 
 

☐ David & Cheryl Kamla 

• (608)-865-2222 

• kamla@triwest.net 
 

☐ Roger & Sandy Kramer 

• (608)-534-6362 
 

☐ Mark & Judy Loesel 

• (608)-865-0429 

• barkyloesel@yahoo.com 
 

☐ John Martland 

• (608)-534-6432 
 

☐ Travis McDonah 

• (608)-863-2816 

• travismcdonah@gmail.com 
 

☐ Feyen Rentals 

• (608)-534-5609 

• nichi@feyenconcrete.com 



 
☐ Scott Path 

• (715)-299-8203 
 

☐ Kay Kessler & Fred Prassas (Property Management Concepts) 

• (608)-782-9680 

• fred@pmcmgmt.com 

• www.pmcmgmt.com 
 

☐ Premier Management and Steve Nicolai 

• (608)-788-7962 
 

☐ Bruce & Sheryl Reedy 

• (608)-780-7653 

• sheryl@sherylreedy.com 
 

☐ Reliant Real Estate Services & Aaron 

• (608)-782-4100 

• aaron@reliantres.com 
 

☐ Rental Directory 

• (608)-784-5595 
 

☐ RentinWisconsin.com and Tim Hesse 

• (608)-317-4204 

• info@rentinwisconsin.com 

• www.rentinwisconsin.com 
 

☐ George & Kay Richtman 

• (608)-534-6510 

• www.cabinbytheriver.net 
 

☐ Coulee Development & Dan Terek 

• (608)-539-2050 

• Apts in Galesville 

• dterek@couleedevelopment.com 

• Couleedevelopment.com 

 



 
☐ Ristow Insurance 

• H - (608)-582-2216 

• C - (608)-317-3866 

• Ristow.ins@tcc.coop 
 

☐ Rivers Edge Apartments & Lori Fuselier 

• (608)-781-1275 
 

☐ Brian & Mindy Rolbiecki 

• H - (608)-534-5558 

• C - (608)-386-7784 
 

☐ Seven River Properties 

• (608)-498-1188 
 

☐ Larissa Sobotta 

• (608)-797-4194 

• Sobottala_23@hotmail.com 
 

☐ St Vallerie Apartments & Bill Dittman 

• (608)-788-4306 
 

☐ Stellrecht NW Properties LLC 

• C - (608)-781-7531 

• B - (608)-526-3232 
 

☐ Mark & Traci Stoner 

• H - (608)-582-4210 

• C - (608)-484-1440 

• Galesville Apartments 
 

☐ Swanson Aparments 

• (608)-783-7763 
 

☐ Jesse Swing (Galesville) 

• (219)-851-4347 

• J.l.swing@gmail.com 



 
☐ Traditional Trades 

• (608)-783-4785 

• ttrades@traditionaltrades.net 

• Sand Lake Luxury Condos + Others 
 

☐ Robert Warenberg 

• (608)-783-2424 
 

☐ Michael Warner 

• (715)-985-3191 
 

☐ Wedgewood Commons Apts & Bryan McGrath 

• (608)-784-7771 
 

☐ Terry & Karla Weiland 

• (608)-783-4220 

• krwclark@aol.com 
 

☐ Ben Sprain (Apt in Trempealeau) 

• (608)-790-4636 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


